ZEN Zm?

PASSENGER CAPACITY LOAD CAPACITY %s MAX. POWER

"’ 5-10 PEOPLE 1202-2116 LB T  40-80 HP
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AVAILABLE IN 7 & 8 FEET WIDE

FURNISHINGS

- Classic furnishing with rotomolded base
- Storage space under each module
- One Slide-swivel small driver seat

CONSOLE

- Standard rotomolded console

- Standard steering wheel with mechanical driving
system

- Switches for horn and navigation lights
- Cell phone holder

INSTRUMENTATION

- Mechanical steering system
- Electric horn

OTHER FEATURES

- Bimini rooftop (tube 1%4") with envelope

- Deluxe black table (removable) with four glass
holders

POPULAR OPTIONS

- Additional center half-tube (except for Z-147)

- Protective keels on the side of the tubes

- Storage canvas (Mooring)

- Full camper rooftop

- Portable gas tank 6 gallons

- Integrated gas tank in the 17 gallons motor box

- Boss marine Bluetooth two (2) speakers sound
system

- Induction cellular charger

- Longitudinal LED light under floor (battery not
included)

WWW.ARMADAMARINE.CA
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COLOURS CONFIGURATION

STANDARD
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Overall length
Pontoon diameter
Aluminum thickness
Deck length

Deck width

Approximate weight
Passenger capacity
Load capacity

Maximum power

Z-147
152"
2]
081"
18

7

157 Ibs
5

1202 Ibs
40 HP

2-167
172"
25"
081"
[}

7

1318 Ibs
8

1879 Ibs
65 HP

Z-168
172
25"
081"
15

g
1346
lbs

8

1869
Ibs

65 HP

Z-188
197"
25"
081"
176"
g
1541
Ibs

10

2116
Ibs

85 HP
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Please Contact us for more info.

Phone: 905-982-0300
Email: info@lakeviewmarine.ca
Address: 14025 Hwy 12 Port
Perry, ON LoL 1B5
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